City of South San Francisco

P.O. Box 711 (City Hall, 400 Grand Avenue) South San Francisco, CA



Regular Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

5:00 PM

CANCELED

Corporation Yard Conference Room 550 North Canal Street, South San Francisco, CA

Parking Place Commission

Dana Abarca, Chairperson Brandon Chan, Vice Chairperson Hermes Monzon, Commissioner NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, that the regular meeting of the Parking Place Commission of the City of South San Francisco scheduled for Tuesday, January 14, 2025, at 5:00 p.m. via in-person at the Public Works Corporation Yard in South San Francisco, California, has been canceled.

The next meeting of the Parking Place Commission of the City of South San Francisco will be held on Tuesday, February 11, 2025, at 5:00 p.m., via in-person at the Public Works Corporation Yard in South San Francisco, California.